
 

 

 

HSCC/SES/OT/Tezpur/2017                      Dated : 24.10.2017 

 

All Bidders 

 

 

Amendment -II 

 

Subject: Supply, Installation, Testing & commissioning of Operation Theatre and 

HVAC works for OT & its allied Area at LGB Regional Institute of Mental 

Health, Tezpur, Assam. 

 

IFB No. : HSCC/SES/OT/LGBRIMH/Tezpur/2017 dated 04.10.2017  

 

 This has reference to above IFB No. for the Subject works. 

 

 The revised BOQ for OT is herewith attached. Bidders are requested to fill the rate 

in revised BOQ.  

 

The bid submission date is extended from 24.10.2017 to 26.10.2017and bid security 

should be valid for 180 days from the date of original bid submission ie. from 

24.10.2017.  

 

 The above Amendment may be noted which shall be treated as part of the tender 

document and  to be submitted duly signed & stamped along with tender. 

 

All other terms & conditions remain unchanged.  

                                                                                           

                                                                                              Chief General Manager (PG-I), HSCC     

          For & on behalf of Director, LGBRIMH, Tezpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                     


